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Podium Gargons

Cl. Scratch  Participant Club Cl. Catégorie Dossard

1 Achille AVRAMIDIS AC Valbonne 1 EA-M 261 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

2 Adrian MILLOT 2 EA-M 292 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

3 Andrea FERRERO 3 EA-M 328 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

Podium Filles

Cl. Scratch  Participant Club Cl. Catégorie Dossard

7 Agnés DE RANCOURT AC Valbonne 1 EA-F 276 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

11 Alma SLIMANI Ac Cannes 2 EA-F 298 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

12 Automne CARDONA Saint Martin de Seignanx 3 EA-F 324 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

Résultats globaux

Cl. Scratch  Participant Club Cl. Catégorie Dossard

1 Achille AVRAMIDIS AC Valbonne 1 EA-M 261 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

2 Adrian MILLOT 2 EA-M 292 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

3 Andrea FERRERO 3 EA-M 328 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

4 Loan BAUDRAS Longo trail 4 EA-M 331/ Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

5 Gabriel BAUDRAS Longo trail 5 EA-M 330/ Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

6 Leny COUTINHO PIRES 6 EA-M 274 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

7 Agnés DE RANCOURT AC Valbonne 1 EA-F 276 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

8 Mayrone TOUPIE Asoa 7 EA-M 300 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

9 Swann MAUREL 8 EA-M 322 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

10 Tommy GUANCIOLI AC Valbonne 9 EA-M 285 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

11 Alma SLIMANI Ac Cannes 2 EA-F 298 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

12 Automne CARDONA Saint Martin de Seignanx 3 EA-F 324 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

13 Thais TASSO Asoa 10 EA-M 299 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

14 Corentin CORNARD Courir Pays de Grasse 11 EA-M 272 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

15 Lounis BAKOUR AC Valbonne 12 EA-M 262 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

16 Mateo LOECHES SANZ Ecole de Trail Antibes 13 EA-M 290 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

17 Soan HOUNSA 14 EA-M 287 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

18 Evangelos ANDRIANESIS AC Valbonne 15 EA-M 329 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

19 Axel CLARY GAC 16 EA-M 270 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

20 Nathan VANDENBOSSCHE Ecole de Trail Antibes 17 EA-M 301 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

21 Maé SCHNEIDERLIN AC Valbonne 18 EA-M 320 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

22 Nino BORRON AC Valbonne 19 EA-M 312 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

23 Joseph FERRIER AC Valbonne 20 EA-M 280 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

24 Raphaél ZULIANI 21 EA-M 321/ Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

25 Leo NATIVIDAD Courir Pays de Grasse 22 EA-M 293 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

26 Matteo LEPILLEUR Courir Pays de Grasse 23 EA-M 316 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

27 Markus DORDEA 24 EA-M 277 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

28 Keryan ARGUS Ecole de Trail Antibes 25 EA-M 260 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

29 Valentine GHISELLI AC Valbonne 4 EA-F 282 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel

30 Imran BENSHILA AC Valbonne 26 EA-M 263 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
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Antoine GOUSSARD

Lilya GUELIM

Charlotte JUSTE

Come NOGE

Leopold CABROL SCIANDRA

Augustin LEHRMANN MOUSSAQOUI

Julian RE CAMAGIE
Raphaél MONTOYA
Many MAHEU
Brume CARDONA
Jannah BOTTERO
Lucie GEVAUDAN
Manel BOUBAKER
Lou RAYBAUD
Candice CLAVIER
Maya FOALE

Eliyah BOTTERO
Anas ABDELKABIR
Eleanor CLAD
Lyvia FEDIDA L'HOTTE
Alice GEVAUDAN
Louise DALPEZZO
Clémence RICQ
Luna ARNAUD
Pacome RATHELOT
Bertille BELLIN
Sara EL AMRAOUI
Deleena BACHOU
Louis DESSYN

AC Valbonne
Courir Pays de Grasse
AC Valbonne
Courir Pays de Grasse

Courir Pays de Grasse
Saint Martin de Seignanx
Courir Pays de Grasse
Courir Pays de Grasse
Courir Pays de Grasse
Dynamic trail

AC Valbonne

Asoa

27 EA-M
5 EA-F

6 EA-F
28 EA-M
29 EA-M
30 EA-M
31 EA-M
32 EA-M
33 EA-M
7 EA-F

8 EA-F

9 EA-F
10 EA-F
11 EA-F
12 EA-F
13 EA-F
14 EA-F
34 EA-M
15 EA-F
16 EA-F
17 EA-F
18 EA-F
19 EA-F
20 EA-F
35 EA-M
21 EA-F
22 EA-F
23 EA-F
36 EA-M

284 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
286 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
288 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
315 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
327 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
311/ Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
317 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
314 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
291 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
325 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
264 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
319 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
267 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
306 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
271 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
281 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
266 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
310/ Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
279 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
283 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
318 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
275 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
308 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
303 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
323 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
313 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
278 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
305 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel
326 / Caisse d'épargne/Vittel



